

ASX Announcement 8th July 2021

Key Dates for Investors

Jayride Group Limited (ASX:JAY) ("**Jayride**" or the "**Company**") the world leading online travel marketplace for airport transfers is pleased to provide investors with the following dates for scheduled market releases and events.

Rod Bishop, Jayride Managing Director said "We want to provide investors with regular and transparent updates on Jayride's strategy and growth as the global travel recovery continues. I invite investors to participate in the scheduled events outlined below."

Investor Dates

Event	Date	Details
Q4 & FY21 Revenue Report		
ASX Announcement	13th July 2021	Release after market close
Q4 FY21 Quarterly Business Review and Appendix 4C		
ASX Announcement	26th July 2021	Release after market close
Investor Conference Call	27th July 2021	Time: 9.30am AEST Dial in details on next page
Extraordinary General Meeting		
EGM Conference Call	27th July 2021	Time: 12.00pm AEST Dial in details in EGM NOM
Share Purchase Plan		
SPP cut-off date	28th July 2021	
ASX Announcement of results	29th July 2021	Release after market close
FY21 Full Year Results		
ASX Announcement	26th August 2021	Release after market close
Investor Conference Call	27th August 2021	Time: 9.30am AEST Dial in details to be provided

Proposed dates are subject to change.

Jayride Group Limited (ACN 155 285 528)



Q4 FY21 Quarterly Business Review and Appendix 4C Investor Conference Call dial-in details – 27th July 2021 9.30am AEST

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87263620945?pwd=WDRDVHZ6NjJsVlYydzFRbnFkMDYvUT09

Meeting ID: 872 6362 0945 Passcode: 353418 One tap mobile +61280156011,,87263620945#,,,,*353418# Australia +61370182005,,87263620945#,,,,*353418# Australia

Dial by your location +61 2 8015 6011 Australia +61 3 7018 2005 Australia +61 7 3185 3730 Australia +61 8 6119 3900 Australia +61 8 7150 1149 Australia +64 9 884 6780 New Zealand +64 3 659 0603 New Zealand +64 4 886 0026 New Zealand +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) Meeting ID: 872 6362 0945 Passcode: 353418 Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcmxo4VGs

For more information please contact

Rod Bishop

Managing Director Email: corporate@jayride.com

ASX release authorised by Rod Bishop, Managing Director, Jayride Group Limited.

Jayride Group Limited (ACN 155 285 528)



About Jayride Group Limited (ASX:JAY)

Jayride.com is the world's leading publicly listed airport transfers marketplace, where travellers compare and book rides around the world. With Jayride.com, travellers can compare and book with 3,700+ ride service companies, servicing 1,600+ airports in 110+ countries around the world, including the Americas, Europe, Middle East, Africa, Asia and the Pacific.

The Jayride.com platform aggregates ride service companies and distributes them to travellers at Jayride.com; and via travel brand partners including other technology platforms, travel agencies and wholesalers. These travel brands implement Jayride APIs to sell door-to-door ride services that build traveller confidence and defend their core travel business.

Founded in 2012, Jayride.com is headquartered in Sydney, Australia.

For more information, please visit www.jayride.com

Forward-looking statements

This announcement contains forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties. Indications of, and guidelines or outlook on, future earnings, distributions or financial position or performance and targets, estimates and assumptions in respect of production, prices, operating costs, results, capital expenditures, reserves and resources are also forward-looking statements. These statements are based on an assessment of present economic and operating conditions, and on a number of assumptions and estimates regarding future events and actions that, while considered reasonable as at the date of this announcement and are expected to take place, are inherently subject to significant technical, business, economic, competitive, political and social uncertainties and contingencies. Such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties, assumptions and other important factors, many of which are beyond the control of the Company, the directors and management. We cannot and do not give any assurance that the results, performance or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements contained in this announcement will actually occur and readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements. These forward-looking statements are subject to various risk factors that could cause actual events or results to differ materially from the events or results estimated, expressed or anticipated in these statements.